Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etp
Nacional 250cc 4T Lages 1,200 Km ..;.;.
Prova 7/6/2009 15:10. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:10:51

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:16.637 +0.786 15:21:15.179 6 1:19.808 +0.262 15:17:47.946
(228) JACSON KEIL 10 1:16.744 +0.893 15:22:31.923 7 1:20.182 +0.636 15:19:08.128
1 15:11:01.286 1 1:16.483 +0.632 15:23:48.406 8 1:26.899 +7.353 15:20:35.027
2 1:11.509 +0.859 15:12:12.795 12 1:17.059 +1.208 15:25:05.465 9 1:23.001 +3.455 15:21:58.028
3 1:11.848 +1.198 15:13:24.643 10 1:23.325 +3.779 15:23:21.353
4 1:11.753 +1.103 15:14:36.396 (225) ALEX PENA PAINS 1 1:23.521 +3.975 15:24:44.874
5 1:11.309 +0.659 15:15:47.705 1 15:11:03.719
6 1:10.848 +0.198 15:16:58.553 2 1:18.152 +2.535 15:12:21.871 (913) HENRIQUE JUNIOR
7 1:11.044 +0.394 15:18:09.597 3 1:17.701 +2.084 15:13:39.572 1 15:11:04.169
8 1:10.671 +0.021 15:19:20.268 4 1:15.644 +0.027 15:14:55.216 2 1:23.294 +0.547 15:12:27.463
9 1:10.868 +0.218 15:20:31.136 5 1:15.617 15:16:10.833 3 1:24.001 +1.254 15:13:51.464
10 1:10.650 15:21:41.786 6 1:16.808 +1.191 15:17:27.641 4 1:22.747 15:15:14.211
1 1:11.415 +0.765 15:22:53.201 7 1:15.693 +0.076 15:18:43.334 5 1:22.876 +0.129 15:16:37.087
12 1:15.029 +4.379 15:24:08.230 8 1:16.198 +0.581 15:19:59.532 6 1:23.452 +0.705 15:18:00.539
9 1:16.904 +1.287 15:21:16.436 7 1:27.541 +4.794 15:19:28.080
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 10 1:16.420 +0.803 15:22:32.856 8 1:25.861 +3.114 15:20:53.941
1 15:11.01.686 1 1:16.765 +1.148 15:23:49.621 9 1:26.419 +3.672 15:22:20.360
2 1:11.288 +0.586 15:12:12.974 12 1:16.462 +0.845 15:25:06.083 10 1:25.883 +3.136 15:23:46.243
3 1:11.739 +1.037 15:13:24.713 11 1:29.034 +6.287 15:25:15.277
4 1:10.909 +0.207 15:14:35.622 (141) RAMON FRANCA
5 1:11.741 +1.039 15:15:47.363 1 15:11:02.597 (99) TIAGO ANDRE KRAUSE
6 1:10.723 +0.021 15:16:58.086 2 1:18.158 +2.205 15:12:20.755 1 15:11:03.055
7 1:11.037 +0.335 15:18:09.123 3 1:16.092 +0.139 15:13:36.847 2 1:40.145 +23.937 15:12:43.200
8 1:10.894 +0.192 15:19:20.017 4 1:15.953 15:14:52.800 3 1:21.240 +5.032 15:14:04.440
9 1:10.702 15:20:30.719 5 1:16.031 +0.078 15:16:08.831 4 1:29.488 +13.280 15:15:33.928
10 1:11.491 +0.789 15:21:42.210 6 1:16.348 +0.395 15:17:25.179 5 1:16.208 15:16:50.136
11 1:23.069 +12.367 15:23:05.279 7 1:16.320 +0.367 15:18:41.499 6 1:18.088 +1.880 15:18:08.224
12 1:14.463 +3.761 15:24:19.742 8 1:16.120 +0.167 15:19:57.619 7 1:20.392 +4.184 15:19:28.616
9 1:17.078 +1.125 15:21:14.697 8 2:16.260 +1:00.052 15:21:44.876
(22) WANDREY NIELS 10 1:17.646 +1.693 15:22:32.343 9 1:33.095 +16.887 15:23:17.971
1 15:11:01.970 11 1:18.323 +2.370 15:23:50.666 10 1:46.888 +30.680 15:25:04.859
2 1:11.894 15:12:13.864 12 1:16.827 +0.874 15:25:07.493
3 1:12.909 +1.015 15:13:26.773
4 1:13.097 +1.203 15:14:39.870 (12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT
5 1:12.537 +0.643 15:15:52.407 1 15:11:02.762
6 1:12.295 +0.401 15:17:04.702 2 1:15.289 +0.856 15:12:18.051
7 1:12.863 +0.969 15:18:17.565 3 1:14.433 15:13:32.484
8 1:13.405 +1.511 15:19:30.970 4 1:15.496 +1.063 15:14:47.980
9 1:13.112 +1.218 15:20:44.082 5 1:16.155 +1.722 15:16:04.135
10 1:14.296 +2.402 15:21:58.378 6 1:17.270 +2.837 15:17:21.405
1 1:14.488 +2.594 15:23:12.866 7 1:16.789 +2.356 15:18:38.194
12 1:16.895 +5.001 15:24:29.761 8 1:16.691 +2.258 15:19:54.885
9 1:17.321 +2.888 15:21:12.206
(115) EDUARDO LEOBET 10 1:19.676 +5.243 15:22:31.882
1 15:11:01.766 1 1:22.255 +7.822 15:23:54.137
2 1:14.187 15:12:15.953 12 1:22.389 +7.956 15:25:16.526
3 1:14.782 +0.595 15:13:30.735
4 1:14.318 +0.131 15:14:45.053 (766) LUCAS ANTONIO NEGRI
5 1:14.210 +0.023 15:15:59.263 1 15:11:07.594
6 1:14.938 +0.751 15:17:14.201 2 1:20.255 +1.857 15:12:27.849
7 1:15.292 +1.105 15:18:29.493 3 1:19.608 +1.210 15:13:47.457
8 1:15.723 +1.536 15:19:45.216 4 1:19.833 +1.435 15:15:07.290
9 1:16.156 +1.969 15:21:01.372 5 1:21.651 +3.253 15:16:28.941
10 1:16.003 +1.816 15:22:17.375 6 1:19.887 +1.489 15:17:48.828
1 1:16.167 +1.980 15:23:33.542 7 1:19.542 +1.144 15:19:08.370
12 1:17.258 +3.071 15:24:50.800 8 1:19.073 +0.675 15:20:27.443
9 1:19.351 +0.953 15:21:46.794
(76) JAISON ESPERANZINI 10 1:19.678 +1.280 15:23:06.472
1 15:11:03.204 11 1:18.398 15:24:24.870
2 1:17.837 +1.986 15:12:21.041
3 1:16.247 +0.396 15:13:37.288 (82) LEONARDO BRUMELETTI
4 1:15.973 +0.122 15:14:53.261 1 15:11:08.938
5 1:15.851 15:16:09.112 2 1:20.233 +0.687 15:12:29.171
6 1:16.823 +0.972 15:17:25.935 3 1:19.841 +0.295 15:13:49.012
7 1:16.261 +0.410 15:18:42.196 4 1:19.546 15:15:08.558
8 1:16.346 +0.495 15:19:58.542 5 1:19.580 +0.034 15:16:28.138
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